
WT #01 Ibbenbüren • 08.12.2025 16:26 (1)

WT #01 Ibbenbüren
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 37

A-Klasse

1 Torsten Schneider 01/11/25 09:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 -2 35   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 -4 33 -6 68

2 Jan Suhrheinrich 01/11/25 09:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 -5 32   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 -2 35 -7 67

3 Thomas Gerling 01/11/25 09:00 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -4 33   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 -2 35 -6 68

4 Sven Olbers 01/11/25 09:00 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 -1 36   

  01/11/25 11:00 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 6 3 3 2 -3 34 -4 70

5 Luca Kienel 01/11/25 09:00 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 +1 38   

  01/11/25 11:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 34 -2 72

6 Jannik Thumann 01/11/25 09:00 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 4 -2 35   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 37 -2 72

6 Kevin Fischer 01/11/25 09:00 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 7 3 2 4 2 -1 36   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 0 37 -1 73

8 Andreas Feldhaus 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 +3 40   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 -4 33 -1 73

8 Andre Amuta 01/11/25 09:00 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 37   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 0 37 0 74

10 Michael Stadtfeld 01/11/25 09:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 +2 39 +4 78

11 Philipp Schulte 01/11/25 09:00 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 5 3 +2 39 +4 78

11 Thomas Procek 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 -1 36 +1 75

11 Carsten Rohrmann 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 8 3 3 4 3 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 0 37 +2 76

14 Lukas Mastalerz 01/11/25 09:00 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 +9 46   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +6 43 +15 89

B-Klasse

1 Volker Ahlvers 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 2 -4 33   

  01/11/25 11:00 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 -3 34 -7 67

2 Chris Habernoll 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 -1 36   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 35 -3 71

3 Martin Knebl 01/11/25 09:00 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +1 38   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 -3 34 -2 72
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WT #01 Ibbenbüren • 08.12.2025 16:26 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

4 Marc Zupan 01/11/25 09:00 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +1 38   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 39 +3 77

4 Michael Sinne 01/11/25 09:00 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +1 38 +3 77

6 Frank Benson 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 -2 35 0 74

6 Peter Skuraß 01/11/25 09:00 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 0 37   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 +3 40 +3 77

8 Marius Meyer 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 +1 38   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 +1 38 +2 76

9 Kristoffer Kranzusch 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 0 37   

  01/11/25 11:00 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 +1 38 +1 75

9 Frank Witt 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 0 37   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 +3 40 +3 77

9 Daniel Thumann 01/11/25 09:00 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 36   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 +1 38 0 74

9 Micha Nissing 01/11/25 09:00 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 +4 41   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 0 37 +4 78

9 Metter Siegfried 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 35 0 74

14 Philipp Schepers 01/11/25 09:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 -1 36   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 +4 41 +3 77

15 Sebastian Kienel 01/11/25 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 7 5 3 3 4 +7 44   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 -2 35 +5 79

15 Tobias Hölken-Sormunen 01/11/25 09:00 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +4 41   

  01/11/25 11:00 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 -2 35 +2 76

17 Marian Kroll 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 +1 38   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 +3 40 +4 78

17 Peter Fischer 01/11/25 09:00 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 +4 41   

  01/11/25 11:00 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 2 +2 39 +6 80

17 Stefan Gerling 01/11/25 09:00 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 +4 41 +6 80

20 Sebastian Hoffmann 01/11/25 09:00 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 +1 38 +3 77

21 Max Dörfler 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +2 39   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 5 3 4 4 +7 44 +9 83

C-Klasse

1 Marion Wolf 01/11/25 09:00 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +4 41   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +3 40 +7 81
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WT #01 Ibbenbüren • 08.12.2025 16:26 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

1 Jonas Märtins 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 +4 41   

  01/11/25 11:00 2 3 5 2 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 +4 41 +8 82

1 Robert Koop 01/11/25 09:00 2 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 +3 40   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 +2 39 +5 79

4 Markus Bayer 01/11/25 09:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 6 +7 44   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 +2 39 +9 83

5 Torben Langenberg 01/11/25 09:00 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 +7 44   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 +3 40 +10 84

6 Jörn Skuraß 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 +3 40   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 3 3 3 +8 45 +11 85

7 Bernd Dicke 01/11/25 09:00 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 +8 45   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 6 3 4 4 +7 44 +15 89

7 Andreas Oertel 01/11/25 09:00 4 3 2 5 2 3 4 8 4 4 4 2 +8 45   

  01/11/25 11:00 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 2 +8 45 +16 90

9 Dennis Goersmeier 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 7 5 3 5 4 +10 47   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 +12 49 +22 96

10 Sven Pipjorke 01/11/25 09:00 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +7 44   

  01/11/25 11:00 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 +6 43 +13 87

D-Klasse

1 Leonard Kosiek 01/11/25 09:00 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 +1 38   

  01/11/25 11:00 5 4 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 +2 39 +3 77

2 Johannes Harlaar 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 7 5 3 4 2 +8 45   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 7 6 4 4 2 +8 45 +16 90

3 Meile-Andrea Schröder 01/11/25 09:00 3 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 +15 52   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 +12 49 +27 101

E-Klasse

1 Toni Switala 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +3 40   

  01/11/25 11:00 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 -2 35 +1 75

2 Tom Steinbrecher 01/11/25 09:00 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 +3 40   

  01/11/25 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 +3 40 +6 80

Pro Open

1 Jan Suhrheinrich 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 0 37 -7 104

2 Thomas Gerling 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 37 -6 105

3 Chris Habernoll 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +1 38 -2 109

4 Jannik Thumann 01/11/25 13:00 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 +1 38 -1 110

5 Marc Zupan 01/11/25 13:00 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 -3 34 0 111

6 Frank Benson 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 +1 38 +1 112

6 Toni Switala 01/11/25 13:00 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 0 37 +1 112

6 Michael Stadtfeld 01/11/25 13:00 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 -3 34 +1 112
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WT #01 Ibbenbüren • 08.12.2025 16:26 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

9 Thomas Procek 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 4 +1 38 +2 113

9 Philipp Schulte 01/11/25 13:00 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 -2 35 +2 113

9 Marius Meyer 01/11/25 13:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 0 37 +2 113

12 Kristoffer Kranzusch 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 +2 39 +3 114

13 Philipp Schepers 01/11/25 13:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 +1 38 +4 115

14 lukas mastalerz 01/11/25 13:00 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 +5 42 +5 42

15 Robert Koop 01/11/25 13:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 +1 38 +6 117

16 Tom Steinbrecher 01/11/25 13:00 2 3 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +7 44 +13 124

17 Torben Langenberg 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 +4 41 +14 125

Pro Master 40+

1 Torsten Schneider 01/11/25 13:00 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -7 30 -13 98

2 Sven Olbers 01/11/25 13:00 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 -1 36 -5 106

3 Carsten Rohrmann 01/11/25 13:00 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 0 37 +2 113

4 Tobias Hölken-Sormunen 01/11/25 13:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 +3 40 +5 116

5 Bernd Dicke 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 +5 42 +20 131

5 Andreas Oertel 01/11/25 13:00 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 +4 41 +20 131

Pro Master 50+

1 Volker Ahlvers 01/11/25 13:00 3 2 3 2 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 +2 39 -5 106

2 Martin Knebl 01/11/25 13:00 2 2 3 2 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 2 +1 38 -1 110

3 Michael Sinne 01/11/25 13:00 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 -3 34 0 111

3 Andreas Feldhaus 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 +1 38 0 111

5 Peter Skuraß 01/11/25 13:00 2 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 2 -2 35 +1 112

6 Daniel Thumann 01/11/25 13:00 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 +3 40 +3 114

6 Micha Nissing 01/11/25 13:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 -1 36 +3 114

8 Marian Kroll 01/11/25 13:00 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +2 39 +6 117

9 Sebastian Hoffmann 01/11/25 13:00 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 +4 41 +7 118

10 Jörn Skuraß 01/11/25 13:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 +4 41 +15 126

11 Sven Pipjorke 01/11/25 13:00 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 +48 85 +61 172

Pro Master 60+

1 Metter Siegfried 01/11/25 13:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +3 40 +3 114

Pro Open Women

1 Marion Wolf 01/11/25 13:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 -1 36 +6 117

2 Meile-Andrea Schröder 01/11/25 13:00 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 6 +14 51 +41 152

Junior ≤ 18

1 Leonard Kosiek 01/11/25 13:00 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 6 3 3 3 4 +2 39 +5 116

2 Jonas Märtins 01/11/25 13:00 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 -2 35 +6 117
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WT #01 Ibbenbüren • 08.12.2025 16:26 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 37

Avg 3.1 3 2.9 2.9 3.2 3.1 3.2 4.2 3.6 3.1 3.7 3.1 39.2

Difficulty 7 4 3 2 10 5 9 12 11 6 1 8 2.2

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 23 34 42 41 20 26 9 2 11 50 52 310 19%

Par 0 81 78 72 80 78 80 100 48 67 105 78 40 907 54%

Bogey 1 29 22 19 13 36 24 26 50 56 20 8 36 339 20%

Double Bogey 2 5 4 3 3 4 7 2 25 10 2 1 7 73 4%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 6 3 3 15 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 22 1%
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